
Monthly Network Meeting
Wednesday, November 1, 2023

·  10:00am   Check In
·  Opening Remarks & Information

Presenters

Department of Public Health (Substance Abuse Prevention and Control) CORE Centers
Steven Cagle - Scagle@ph.lacounty.gov
Connecting to Opportunities for Recovery and Engagement  

St. John's Community Health
Maria Ocegueda - Mocegueda@sjch.org
Yarely Mendoza - Ymendoza@sjch.org
Our mission is to eliminate health disparities and foster community well-being by providing and promoting the 
highest quality care in South Los Angeles.

Alliance for Housing & Healing powered by APLA Health
Christina Mancilla - Cmancilla@alliancehh.org
Maya Peters - Mpeters@alliancehh.org
Jesse Castillo - Jcastillo@aplahealth.org
Crisis Beds and Transitional Housing & RCFCI Group Home 
To provide comprehensive education, health, and human services to reduce homelessness of underserved 
individuals, youth and families while promoting their development and enriching.

The John Stewart Company
Vanessa Avina - Vavina@jsco.net
The John Stewart Company (JSCo) was founded by John K. Stewart in 1978 to providing high quality property 
management for affordable housing in the Bay Area. Today, JSCo is a full-service housing management, 
development, and consulting organization employing almost 1,500 people state-wide. According to the National 
Affordable Housing Management Association, JSCo is the largest affordable housing manager in California and 
the 6th largest nationwide.

East LA Women’s Center 
Gabby Orozco - Gorozco@elawc.org
The mission of the East Los Angeles Women's Center is to ensure that all women, girls and their families live in 
a place of safety, health and personal well-being, free from violence and abuse, with equal access to necessary 
health services and support,  with an emphasis on Latino communities.

 A very special “thank you” to AHF for offering their space!
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